CONTACT: Brooke Jubert Marketing Department Dental Health Products, Inc. 800-626-2163 ext. 1372

brooke.jubert@dhpi.net

www.dhpionline.com

*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE****

NEW FRANKEN, WI – January 14, 2016.

Dental Health Products, Inc. (DHPI) is excited to be celebrating 25 years in business.

Dental Health Products, Inc. was founded in 1991, by President and Chief Executive Officer, Dale Roberts, with their first recorded sale of latex exam gloves. In the years to follow, Dental Health Products, Inc. would build its footprint to include 6 Midwest branches, 2 Distribution Centers, and support for over 130,000 skus by 400+ Dental Manufacturers. The DHPI team is now 150+ employees strong and growing. In 2015, DHPI launched its new robust webstore featuring all available product promotions, online bill pay, budget management and more!

To share in the excitement, Dental Health Products, Inc. will be passing on savings to customers via limited time offers available through the webstore and print flyers. DHPI has also implemented employee sales enthusiasm programs to commemorate the mile stone as Dale recognizes all of their efforts as being monumental in his company's growth.

DHPI services the dental professional community, whether a General Practice or Special Markets Account, by partnering with industry leading manufacturers to offer a robust selection of SUPPLIES, EQUIPMENT and SOLUTIONS. DHPI is considered one of the industry's top dental distributors in the U.S. DHPI's mission is "To provide personalized and timely solutions for our healthcare partners so they will continue to exceed their goals and their patients' expectations."

For more information please call 800-626-2163 or go to www.dhpionline.com